
  

2021-2022 Institutional Effectiveness Committee Roster 

 

Name Title Phone # E-Mail Affiliation 

Caroline Durdella Co-Chair Dean, Institutional Research & Planning 562-463-7250 cdurdella@riohondo.edu Administration 
Julio R. Flores Co-Chair Counselor/Faculty 562-463-7587 jflores@riohondo.edu Faculty 

Alice Mecom Dean, Communications & Languages 562-463-3100 amecom@riohondo.edu Administration 

Lisa Sandoval District Lab 562-463-7364 lsandoval@riohondo.edu Classified 

Marie Eckstrom Program Review Coordinator 562-463-3113 meckstrom@riohondo.edu Faculty 
Alyson Cartagena Outcomes Coordinator 562-463-7405 acartagena@riohondo.edu Faculty 

Grant Linsell Dean, Arts & Cultural Programs 562-463-4653 glinsell@riohondo.edu Administration 

Lisa M. Chavez Dean, Counseling 562-908-3467 lchavez@riohondo.edu Administration 

Ruben Agus CTE – Drafting/GIS 562-463-7382 ragus@riohondo.edu Classified 
Juana Mora Political Science Faculty 562-463-7491 jmora@riohondo.edu Faculty 

Rowena Mendoza Public Safety – Fire Technology 562-463-7762 rmendoza@riohondo.edu Classified 

Aditi Sapra Sociology Faculty 562-463-7031 asapra@riohondo.edu Faculty 

Jose Millan CTE - ACEDD 562-463-7366 JMillan@riohondo.edu Faculty 

 

 

 


